Benito o Pizza of Troy Calering Menu

4960 John R. Rd Troy, MI 48085
(248)-528-9898

Pizza

LARGE
1 Topping

1-5 Pizzas
6-10 Pizzas
11-15 Pizzas
16-20 Pizzas

21+ Pizzas

Trays of Salads

Includes Cheese,
Croutons, and
Dressing of your
choice

Tossed

Antipasto

Greek
Chicken Caesar

Add Chicken to
Any Salad

Just
Cheese

$14.99
$14.24
$13.49
$12.74

$11.99

Half Tray

Feeds 12-15

$30.00

$40.00

$40.00
$45.00

$14.99

Add
Toppings

$2.25
$1.85
$1.85
$1.85

$1.85

Full Tray
Feeds 25-30

$50.00

$70.00

$70.00
$75.00

$21.99

BIG Just Add
BENITO Cheese Toppings
1-4 Pizzas $34.99 $3.99
5+ Pizzas $32.99 $3.24

Wings

Served In Orders of 24 & Tossed in Sauce of choice: BBQ,
Hot Sauce, Hot BBQ, Sweet & Spicy, Garlic Parmesan, or

Plain
1-2 Orders $29.99
3-5 Orders $28.99
6-10 Orders $27.99
11+ Orders $26.99

Trays of Pasta

Half Tray Full Tray (Feeds
(Feeds 12-15) 25-30)
Fettuccini $45.00 $80.00
Chicken Alfredo
Marinara $40.00 $70.00

Mostaccioli

Add Meatballs $14.99 $21.99

Big Party Subs

Made Fresh to Order. Requires 2 Day Notice

Italian, Ham, Veggqgie

Includes side of Italian Dressing or Mayo

3ft - $60.00 (~25 Slices)
Each Additional Ft. $18.00 (~8 Slices)



