# Benito's Pizza of Troy Catering Menu

4960 John R. Rd Troy, MI 48085 (248)-528-9898

### **Pizza**

LARGE 1 Topping	Just Cheese	Add Toppings	BIG BENITO	Just Cheese	Add Toppings
1-5 Pizzas	\$14.99	\$2.25	1-4 Pizzas	\$34.99	\$3.99
6-10 Pizzas	\$14.24	\$1.85	5+ Pizzas	\$32.99	\$3.24
11-15 Pizzas	\$13.49	\$1.85			
16-20 Pizzas	\$12.74	\$1.85			
21+ Pizzas	\$11.99	\$1.85			

# **Trays of Salads**

# Wings

Served In Orders of 24 & Tossed in Sauce of choice: **BBQ**, **Hot Sauce**, **Hot BBQ**, **Sweet & Spicy**, **Garlic Parmesan**, or **Plain** 

Includes Cheese, Croutons, and Dressing of your choice	Half Tray Feeds 12-15	Full Tray Feeds 25-30	1-2 Orders	\$29.99
Tossed	\$30.00	\$50.00	3-5 Orders	\$28.99
Antipasto	\$40.00	\$70.00	6-10 Orders	\$27.99
Greek	\$40.00	\$70.00	11+ Orders	\$26.99
Chicken Caesar	\$45.00	\$75.00		
Add Chicken to Any Salad	\$14.99	\$21.99		

# **Trays of Pasta**

	Half Tray (Feeds 12-15)	Full Tray (Feeds 25-30)
Fettuccini Chicken Alfredo	\$45.00	\$80.00
Marinara Mostaccioli	\$40.00	\$70.00
Add Meatballs	\$14.99	\$21.99

# **Big Party Subs**

Made Fresh to Order. Requires 2 Day Notice

### Italian, Ham, Veggie

Includes side of Italian Dressing or Mayo

3ft - \$60.00 (~25 Slices) Each Additional Ft. \$18.00 (~8 Slices)